
McMinnville Turkey Rama

Place Name Age Chip time Cat Place

8K Results

   1 Hunter Bennett 29M 0:28:28 M   Overall  1

   2 Mark Robins 39M 0:29:07 M   Overall  2

   3 Stephanie Crawford 36F 0:30:58 F   Overall  1

   4 Andrew Jones 43M 0:31:57 M   Overall  3

   5 Tami Martin 40F 0:32:17 F   Overall  2

   6 Jason Nice 43M 0:32:28 M40-49  1

   7 Judy Rex 50F 0:32:32 F   Overall  3

   8 Paul Zitzelsberger 61M 0:32:45 M60--69  1

   9 Leanne Cray 37F 0:32:46 F30-39  1

  10 Josh Milton 26M 0:34:34 M20-29  1

  11 Martin Martin 15M 0:34:44 M15-19  1

  12 Emily Vela-haynes 31F 0:35:23 F30-39  2

  13 Beth Armstrong 45F 0:35:42 F40-49  1

  14 Kristien Forness 35F 0:36:30 F30-39  3

  15 Sarah King 29F 0:36:58 F20-29  1

  16 Cory Milton 24M 0:37:30 M20-29  2

  17 John Dolan 64M 0:38:14 M60--69  2

  18 Tracy Phillips 38F 0:38:18 F30-39  4

  19 Dave Ferry 43M 0:38:36 M40-49  2

  20 Roger Duer 61M 0:39:28 M60--69  3

  21 Amy Spence 40F 0:39:55 F40-49  2

  22 Allan Larsen 72M 0:40:17 M70+  1

  23 Chad Erb 46M 0:40:18 M40-49  3

  24 Aaron Starr 40M 0:40:26 M40-49  4

  25 Tami Mcneil 99F 0:40:40 FNO AGE  1

  26 Jenifer Gubrud 42F 0:41:01 F40-49  3

  27 Patrick Vela 60M 0:41:12 M60--69  4

  28 Kristoffer Carlson 25M 0:41:21 M20-29  3

  29 Paula Bond 45M 0:41:23 M40-49  5

  30 Stephen Hill 38M 0:41:44 M30-39  1

  31 Becky George 50F 0:42:36 F50-59  1

  33 Jim Buckner 41M 0:42:38 M40-49  6

  32 Justin Bowdle 38M 0:42:38 M30-39  2

  34 Jill Punches 50F 0:43:25 F50-59  2

  35 Debbie Harmon 44F 0:43:26 F40-49  4

  36 Jessica Rex 99F 0:43:28 FNO AGE  2

  38 Kimo Kimokeo 59M 0:44:23 M50-59  1

  37 Krista Merlier 38F 0:44:23 F30-39  5

  39 Rebecca 16F 0:44:44 F15-19  1

  40 Craig Johnson 54M 0:45:35 M50-59  2

  41 Janice Webb 59F 0:46:52 F50-59  3

  42 Molly Mcwhorter 40F 0:46:55 F40-49  5

  43 Kristy Bolten 28F 0:47:12 F20-29  2

  44 Hollie Mentesana 27F 0:47:16 F20-29  3

  45 Suzanne Blanchard 44F 0:47:41 F40-49  6

  46 Pam Lau 45F 0:50:00 F40-49  7

  47 Justin Bowdle 38M 0:50:22 M30-39  3

  48 Brenda Martin 45F 0:50:42 F40-49  8

  49 Matt Smith 37M 0:50:59 M30-39  4

  50 Jennifer 52F 0:51:30 F50-59  4

  51 Tony Gunness 43M 0:51:37 M40-49  7

  52 Kimi Palacio 57F 0:51:58 F50-59  5

  53 Richard Rendon 49M 0:52:07 M40-49  8

  54 Teresa 50F 0:53:55 F50-59  6

Place Name Age Chip time Cat Place

8K Results

  55 Luis Huber 29M 0:55:10 M20-29  4

  56 Rodger Duer 61M 0:59:09 M60--69  5

  57 Daniel Dossey 26M 1:13:21 M20-29  5



McMinnville Turkey Rama

8K Results

Female    Overall

   1 Stephanie Crawford 36F 0:30:58

   2 Tami Martin 40F 0:32:17

   3 Judy Rex 50F 0:32:32

Male    Overall

   1 Hunter Bennett 29M 0:28:28

   2 Mark Robins 39M 0:29:07

   3 Andrew Jones 43M 0:31:57

Female 15-19

   1 Rebecca 16F 0:44:44

Male 15-19

   1 Martin Martin 15M 0:34:44

Female 20-29

   1 Sarah King 29F 0:36:58

   2 Kristy Bolten 28F 0:47:12

   3 Hollie Mentesana 27F 0:47:16

Male 20-29

   1 Josh Milton 26M 0:34:34

   2 Cory Milton 24M 0:37:30

   3 Kristoffer Carlson 25M 0:41:21

Female 30-39

   1 Leanne Cray 37F 0:32:46

   2 Emily Vela-haynes 31F 0:35:23

   3 Kristien Forness 35F 0:36:30

Male 30-39

   1 Stephen Hill 38M 0:41:44

   2 Justin Bowdle 38M 0:42:38

   3 Justin Bowdle 38M 0:50:22

Female 40-49

   1 Beth Armstrong 45F 0:35:42

   2 Amy Spence 40F 0:39:55

   3 Jenifer Gubrud 42F 0:41:01

Male 40-49

   1 Jason Nice 43M 0:32:28

   2 Dave Ferry 43M 0:38:36

   3 Chad Erb 46M 0:40:18

Female 50-59

   1 Becky George 50F 0:42:36

   2 Jill Punches 50F 0:43:25

   3 Janice Webb 59F 0:46:52

Male 50-59

   1 Kimo Kimokeo 59M 0:44:23

   2 Craig Johnson 54M 0:45:35

Male 60--69

   1 Paul Zitzelsberger 61M 0:32:45

   2 John Dolan 64M 0:38:14

   3 Roger Duer 61M 0:39:28

Male 70+

   1 Allan Larsen 72M 0:40:17


